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Website:
Phone Number:
Mailing Address:

www.tenaflynj.org

201-568-6100 |

Government Type:

Election Type:

Borough

Select Election Type

100 Riveredge Road

Municipality:|Tenafly | State:l NJ |Zip: |07670

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Mark | |Zinna |12/31/2027 |mzinna@tenafly.net
Chief Administrative Officer

| David | | Fanslau | |dfanslau@tenaf|y.net
Chief Financial Officer

|Susan | |Corrado | |scorrado@tenafly.net
Municipal Clerk

| Omar | | Stovall | |ostova|l@tenafly.net
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Paul |J | Lerch | |plerch@lvhcpa.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Jamie Corsair 12/31/2026 jcorsair@tenafly.net

Venugopal Menon 12/31/2024 vmenon@tenafly.net

Adam Michaels 12/31/2025 amichaels@tenafly.net

Julie O'Connor 12/31/2024 joconnor@tenafly.net

Daniel Park 12/31/2025 dpark@tenafly.net

John Roglieri 12/31/2026 jroglieri@tenafly.net




